ShenZhen Renice Technology Co., Ltd
3U VPX Storage
Datasheet
V1.0
2017-11-31
3U VPX Storage Datasheet
1Renice Technology | www.renice-tech.com
CATALOGUE

3U VPX Storage Datasheet
8Renice Technology | www.renice-tech.com
7. Ordering Information
Table 7 Valid Combinations
Capacities/Flash type Industrial Temp Part Number
256GB/SLC -40 to 85°C RIS256-S3X9V
512GB/SLC -40 to 85°C RIS512-S3X9V
1TB/SLC -40 to 85°C RIS01T-S3X9V
2TB/SLC -40 to 85°C RIS02T-S3X9V
512GB/MLC -40 to 85°C RIM512-S3X9V
1TB/MLC -40 to 85°C RIM01T-S3X9V
2TB/MLC -40 to 85°C RIM02T-S3X9V
4TB/MLC -40 to 85°C RIM04T-S3X9V
8TB/MLC -40 to 85°C RIM08T-S3X9V
3U VPX Storage Datasheet
9Renice Technology | www.renice-tech.com
Capacities:
256: 256GB
512: 512GB
01T:1TB
02T:2TB
04T:4TB
08T:8TB
Flash Type:
M: MLC
S: SLC
Temp Range:
C-Standard
I-Industrial
Renice
8. Part Number Naming Rule
R I M04T – S3 X9 V
VPX
X9 Series
SATAIII Interface
	1.Introduction
	1.1Product Overview
	1.2Feature
	●Performance:
	●Capacities:
	●Power Management:
	●Temperature ranges:
	●Intelligent features:
	2.Functional Block Diagram
	Figure 1 Renice X9 VPX Single SATAIII SSD Block Di
	3.Product Specifications
	4.Interface Description
	4.1Pin Description